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Resultatlista Hastsko pa Bohus-Dal

Margareta Sasse
Emma Johannesson
Ingrid Haraldsson
Liselotte Henriksen
Lena Johansson
Elisabeth Hansson

Lars Henriksen
Thorbjorn Larsson
Jonas Henriksen
Kjell Persson
Anders Ostlund
Bjorn Dramsvik
Bror Johannesson
Kaj Stenberg
Bertil Tell

Stefan Svensson
Niclas Seholm

Jonas Henriksen
Anders Ostlund
Thorbjoérn Larsson
Margareta Sasse
Kjell Persson

Lena Johansson

Lordagen den 15/6
Damer

Frolunda
Kulan
Vinga
Vinga
Vinga
Vinga

Herrar

Vinga
Ingmar
Vinga
Ingmar
Vinga
Vinga
Kulan
Vinga
Frolunda
Kulan
Frolunda

Utslag

Vinga
Vinga
Ingmar
Frolunda
Ingmar
Vinga

288 cm
827 cm
876 cm
893 cm
1329 cm
1810 cm

337 cm
425 cm
456 cm
475 cm
555 cm
862 cm
870 cm
1093 cm
1103 cm
1213 cm
1327 cm
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Resultatlista Histsko pa Bohus-Dal

Sondagen den 16/6

Damer

Margareta Sasse

Frélunda 556 cm

Lena Johansson Vinga 720 cm
Liselotte Henriksen Vinga 751 cm
Ingrid Haraldsson Vinga 1243 cm
Anette R66s Vinga 1247 cm
Emma Johannesson Kulan 1564 cm
Elisabeth Hansson Vinga 2198 cm
Herrar
Jonas Henriksen Vinga 418 cm
Lars Henriksen Vinga 469 cm
Anders Ostlund Vinga  511cm
Leif-Hakan R66s Vinga 643 cm
Bror Johannesson Kulan 863 cm
Stefan Svensson Kulan 933 cm
Stig-Anders R66s Vinga 946 cm
Kaj Stenberg Vinga 993 cm
Bjoérn Dramsvik Vinga 1061 cm

Niclas Seholm

Frolunda 1147 cm

Bertil Tell Frélunda 1271 cm
Utslag
Lars Henriksen Vinga
Jonas Henriksen Vinga
Bror Johannesson Kulan
Margareta Sasse Frélunda
Anders Ostlund Vinga

Liselotte Henriksen

Vinga



